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20210215 Accesory Bldg 4/1/2021 Melanie Reichert 1215 Harrison Ave 003475024003 Northside Metal Carports LLC Put a metal carport on the property 1 6,000.00$              
20210241 Mechanical 4/1/2021 Darren Hessler 1229 Johsnon Rd 021089002000 Mills Heating & Cooling Retro - ductless heat pump 1 4,489.00$              
20210255 Reroof 4/1/2021 Julie Smith 101 Jalyn St 003475006152 The Roof Doctor Tear off re roof 1 6,500.00$              
20210257 Reroof 4/2/2021 Lois Lininger 1207 Rhobina St 003403045001 Christians Roofing TEAR off INSTALL NEW SHINGLES 1 4,000.00$              
20210256 Reroof 4/2/2021 Kathleen Kjosness 909 Landing Way 021180021000 Chehalis Sheet Metal Reroof 1 17,400.00$            

20200043 Temp Wall 4/2/2021 Juan Sierra 537 N Tower 001950000000 Owner
Build temporary wall , 2x6, 13ft by 24ft in front of restaurant to do the 
renovations behind the wall and avoid walking traffic , etc. 1 250.00$                 

20210223 Sign 4/5/2021 Providence Hospital 914 S Scheuber Rd 021173004002 Capitol Sign & Awning

Reimage Providence Centralia Hospital with new signage to include 
replacement "Providence" channel letters and "Centralia Hospital" channel 
letters on main ID entrance; replacement "Outpatient Surgery", channel 
letters; replacement "Emergency" channel letters and "North Entrance" non 
illuminated ID letters 1 10,000.00$            

20200633 SFR Remodel 4/6/2021 Jore & Amy Lund 3410 Cooks Hill Road 022118001000 Owner
updated windows, siding, add insulation, remove chimney, HVAC, drywall, 
woodstove  reroof 1 87,000.00$            

20210269 Reroof 4/7/2021 William E Gannon 811 E St 001744000000 Safecover Roofing LLC re-roof 1 15,000.00$            
20210191 Acc Bldg 4/7/2021 Lubos Vesely 1127 S Gold St 002833062622 Owner Tool shed for future building construction temporary 10x16 1 4,000.00$              

20210249 SFR Remodel 4/7/2021 Jon Thompson & Robert Bartose 512 S Iron St 000411000000 Owner
Full remodel, subfloors, plumbing, electrical, roofing, siding, windows, 
drywall  framing 1 60,000.00$            

20210085 New Commerici 4/7/2021 Scapegoat LLC 1201 Borthwick St 002385000000 Kelly A Morrison Construction 2500 Sqft office bldg 1 435,000.00$         
20210227 Mechanical 4/7/2021 Amber & Timmothy Wagner 210 W Chestnut St 001019000000 Chehalis Sheet Metal Install ductless heat pump system 1 11,950.00$            
20210262 Reroof 4/7/2021 George A & Diana J Simms 1001 Woodland Ave 002550002000 GT Roofing LLC Tear off and reroof 1 3,300.00$              
20210209 Solar 4/7/2021 Yvon Lamarche & Natalie Vedder 228 N Washington Ave 000487000000 South Sound Solar Inc. Installation of a 9.72 kW Solar Array 1 2,040.00$              

20210234 Foundation 4/7/2021 Raymond & Timothy Chapman-Wilson 402 E Main St 001227000000 R&R FOUNDATION SPECIALIST LLC
Crew will install concentric piers and lift the home to maximum practical 
recovery 1 34,100.00$            

20210270 Reroof 4/8/2021 William R Rolfe 705 Scott Drive 002554020000 The Roof Doctor Tear off re roof 1 12 150 00$            
20210276 Reroof 4/9/2021 Leon Brower 1202 N Tower Ave 001466000000 Chehalis Sheet Metal Reroof 1 10,800.00$            
20210086 Com Addition 4/12/2021 Public Facility District 701 Pioneer Way 003475009007 Construction, Inspections & Consulting, Inc 29,255 sqft addition 1 839,000.00$         
20210282 Reroof 4/13/2021 Justin & Sarah Wagner 2603 Borst Ave 002554006000 The Roof Doctor re roof 1 1,250.00$              
20210283 Reroof 4/13/2021 Lewis and Clark Property LLC 803 W Reynolds Ave 023622002000 Owner Reroof house 17sq 1 6,000.00$              
20210285 Reroof 4/14/2021 Scott A Markanen & Tabetha A Fisher 605 Scott Drive 002554015001 Safecover Roofing LLC Reroof 1 15,000.00$            
20210260 Demo 4/14/2021 Michael W & Joy Hall 1212 H St 003107000000 Owner Demo 440 sq ft garage 1 2,500.00$              
20210280 Reroof 4/14/2021 Richard Tracy 203 M St 002174000000 The Roof Doctor Tear off re roof 1 22,000.00$            
20210098 Mechanical 4/14/2021 Providence Hospital 914 S Scheuber Rd 021173004002 Hutch-Con Construction Inc. New Rooftop AHU and Equipment 1 1,500,000.00$      
20210290 Reroof 4/15/2021 Mr. Ronald Brown 1310 Sunset Way 003416131004 GT Roofing LLC Tear off and reroof 1 1,300.00$              
20210291 Reroof 4/15/2021 John M & Kimberly E Russell 1710 N Tower Ave 009308000000 GT Roofing LLC Tear off and reroof 1 7,260.00$              
20210294 Reroof 4/15/2021 Duane W. Snelson 2421 Sandra Ave 023940000000 GT Roofing LLC Tear off and reroof 1 4,800.00$              
20210295 Reroof 4/15/2021 Xiping Jiang & James Missel 1715 Beach St 009313000000 GT Roofing LLC Tear off and reroof 1 8,750.00$              
20210287 Reroof 4/15/2021 Cheryl Benevich 325 N Tower Ave 000075000000 GT Roofing LLC Tear off and reroof part of roof 1 9,550.00$              
20210296 Reroof 4/15/2021 Holly Morris 1820 Collison St 023639001057 Chehalis Sheet Metal Reroof 1 11,520.00$            
20210297 SFR Remodel 4/15/2021 Jean Frey 517 Yew St 000810003000 Owner Existing Ramp Repair 1 500.00$                 
20210277 Reroof 4/16/2021 Bryan Luque 225 Harrison Ave 002200000000 Top Weather Roofing Tear of and install Shingle 1 10,300.00$            
20210278 SFR Remodel 4/16/2021 William Elkins 214 Jackson St 002699000000 Sandrini Restoration Rebuild wall ext add 6x8 block, new door, window, siding 1 10,000.00$            
20210248 Other 4/16/2021 Ryker Gronseth, et al 1171 Eshom Rd 021907001004 Owner Temporary placement and occupancy of RV during construction 1
20210298 Reroof 4/19/2021 Blue House Holdings LLC 318 N Tower Ave 000083000000 Owner Tear off, reshingle 1 10,000.00$            

20210226 Sign 4/19/2021 F&L Land Co. 1417 Kresky Ave STE #1 003417048078 Esco Pacific Signs
Rainier Connect - Install (2) sets of LED illuminated channel letters with 
logos 1 7 158 51$              

20210307 Reroof 4/20/2021 Roger Gonzales 901 E Locust St 001361000000 The Roof Doctor Tear off re roof 1 18,500.00$            
20210305 Reroof 4/20/2021 Frank McLaughlin 1007 L St 003211001000 The Roof Doctor Tear off re roof 1 11,250.00$            
20210314 Mechanical 4/21/2021 Raphael Scarburry 308 W Roanoke 002768248000 Community Heating and Cooling LLC Ductless Heat Pump 1 4,000.00$              
20210261 Acc Bldg Remod 4/21/2021 Dennis Shimmel 3233 Cooks Hill Rd 022118015003 Owner Bring water lines into shop & plumbing lines for bathroom 1 1,250.00$              
20210315 Reroof 4/21/2021 Marlene Arata 1202 N Pearl St 003124000000 GT Roofing LLC Tear off and reroof part of roof 1 7,800.00$              
20210316 Reroof 4/21/2021 Mark Holcomb 118 Jalyn St 003475006186 GT Roofing LLC Tear off and reroof 1 7,250.00$              
20210312 Reroof 4/22/2021 William O & Cassie B Townsend 312 N Washington Ave 001205000000 W&G Construction LLC Remove and replace 1200 sq ft roof 1 4,950.00$              
20210264 MHP 4/22/2021 L & L Homes LLC 193 Sandy Blvd 021964001005 HORSLEY'S MOBILE HOME SRVC INC Place double wide manufactured home onsite 1 110,000.00$         
20210268 Acc Bldg 4/22/2021 L & L Homes LLC 193 Sandy Blvd 021964001005 Adam Laneer construction Inc Construct Detached Garage 1 25,000.00$            
20210318 Plumbing 4/22/2021 Levi & Sarah Althauser 216 S Tower 000095000000 Allied Plumbing Services Group INC Plumbing for dishwasher 1 1,000.00$              
20210284 CM Remod 4/22/2021 Tara K & Randall O Carter 417 W Main St 000278000000 Essex General Construction Tenant Improvement, build two offices and one meeting room 1 30,000.00$            
20210324 Mechanical 4/23/2021 Lyndsey Lord 408 N Oak St 001172000000  Northwest Heating & Cooling Inc Replace gas furnace 1 3,500.00$              
20210323 Reroof 4/26/2021 PETER & TIANA ANDERSON 222 N Oak St 000310000000 Top Weather Roofing Tear off 3 tab install architectural shingle 1 9,400.00$              
20210311 Plumbing 4/26/2021 Levi & Sarah Althauser 216 S Tower 000095000000 Allied Plumbing Services Group INC Rough in plumbing for bathroom addition 1 4,500.00$              
20210325 Mechanical 4/26/2021 Brain Markham 505 S Pearl St 000367003000 Chehalis Sheet Metal Install ductless heat pump system 1 6,750.00$              
20210321 Reroof 4/26/2021 Federal National Mortgage Assoc 310 S Iron St 000222000000 GT Roofing LLC Tear off and reroof 1 9,850.00$              
20210327 Reroof 4/26/2021 Jeffrey A & Rebecca I Carr 1330 Johnson Rd 002918032000 Safecover Roofing LLC Re-roof 1 9,000.00$              

20210331 Reroof 4/26/2021 Stillwaters Estates Inc
1112-1118 A Tennyson Dr 
Centralia  WA 98531 022132159008 Safecover Roofing LLC Re-roof 1 12,900.00$            

20210319 Demo 4/26/2021 Port of Centralia 1116 Alder St 003581003001 TBD Demo 1500sqft house and 1358sqft garage 1
20210320 Demo 4/26/2021 Port of Centralia 1110 Alder St  003581003002 TBD Demo 3326sq ft house 1
20210242 MF Remodel 4/26/2021 Stillwaters Estates Inc 205 E B Browning Dr 022132159132 Finn Hill Construction move wall, add beams, office wall. ( Bldg. Parcel #750030404136) 1 35,000.00$            
20210332 Reroof 4/26/2021 Sarah Ridenour 2110 N Tower Ave 009443000000 The Roof Doctor Tear off re roof 1 6,750.00$              
20200612 MF New 4/27/2021 Alexander Court LLC 1419 Alexander St 003004011001 Dale A Kerlin LLC (1) 6 unit  single story apartment building  Fully Sprinklered BLDG 1-C 1 6 772 329 31$         
20210117 MF New 4/27/2021 Alexander Court LLC 1419 Alexander St 003004011001 Dale A Kerlin LLC New Duplex BLDG 2-D 1 240 183 04$         
20210118 MF New 4/27/2021 Alexander Court LLC 1419 Alexander St 003004011001 Dale A Kerlin LLC 8 unit apt bldg 3-E 1 8 696,751.32$         
20210119 MF New 4/27/2021 Alexander Court LLC 1419 Alexander St 003004011001 Dale A Kerlin LLC 4 unit apt bldg 4-F 1 506,734.49$         
20210120 MF New 4/27/2021 Alexander Court LLC 1419 Alexander St 003004011001 Dale A Kerlin LLC 8 unit senior housing - 2 STORY BLDG 5-G 1 8 1,126,696.10$      
20210121 MF New 4/27/2021 Alexander Court LLC 1419 Alexander St 003004011001 Dale A Kerlin LLC 8 unit senior housing - 2 STORY BLDG 6-A 1 8 1,126,696.10$      
20210122 MF New 4/27/2021 Alexander Court LLC 1419 Alexander St 003004011001 Dale A Kerlin LLC 8 unit senior housing - 2 STORY BLDG 7-B 1 8 1,126,696.10$      

20210335 Mechanical 4/27/2021 Windsor Properties, et al 1817 Hillview Rd 023634004000
4 Seasons Heating & Air Conditioning AKA Leventon 
Heating & Cooling LLC Replace gas furnace and AC 1 8,000.00$              

20210322 CM Remod 4/27/2021 Levi & Sarah Althauser 216 S Tower 000095000000 Owner Bathroom addition 1 1,500.00$              
20210254 SFR Remodel 4/28/2021 Diane & Robert Dempster 1007 N Washington Ave 003243001001 Owner Addition of bathroom into existing garage 1 1,500.00$              
20210337 Mechanical 4/29/20221 Anthony Ellison 404 W Roanoke St 002768254000 Chehalis Sheet Metal Install heat pump system 1 7,500.00$              

20210339 Plumbing 4/29/2021 Derek S & Catherine S Wilson 609 G St 001890000000 Vokun Construction, LLC
Replacling existing galvanized water lines throughout the basement with pex. 
waterlines 1 4,200.00$              

20210273 MHP 4/29/2021 PV Centralia 48 LLC 1112 Long Rd #10 021502000000 Charles Floyd Rogers - Rogers Heavy Haul LLC Place 2021 single wide 1
20210274 Deck 4/29/2021 PV Centralia 48 LLC 1112 Long Rd #10 021502000000 Owner Stairs to entrance of mobile home 1 1,500.00$              

20210304 CM Remod 4/30/2021 Centralia School Dist 401 607 H St 001899001000 TBD

Seismic retrofit of existing Edison Elementary School building to meet 
engineering req of the OSPI seismic safety grant program. Building Code 
Compliance Approach- ASCE 41-17 Requiremetns. Basic perforamnce 
objectives  BSE-2E 1 2,187,000.00$      

20210340 Mechanical 4/30/2021 Aaron M & Miranda J Brown 1419 View Ave 003416147000 Chehalis Sheet Metal Install ductless heat pump system 1 4,700.00$              
*Yellow denotes that the final inspection was done and approved for the permit

TOTAL FOR APRIL 2021 0 7 1 0 1 5 38 0 3 1 1 1 4 29 4 2 9 3 0 0 0 4 11,321,503.97$    
TOTAL YEAR TO DATE 2021 13 35 1 0 1 5 38 1 8 2 2 2 15 89 8 5 55 11 0 0 2 6  $       17 222 635 99 
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